
Univ of Missouri Health Care EMS Institute

Class Dates Start Day Class # Class End Date Location 
08/10/2022 Wenesday 2022-08 MC EMT 12/21/2023 Marion County
08/16/2022 Tuesday/Thrusday 2022-08 CO EMT 12/15/2022 Columbia
01/17/2023 Tuesday/Thrusday 2023-01 CO EMT 05/18/2023 Columbia
02/01/2023 Wednesday 2023-02 MC EMT 07/12/2023 Marion County 
05/23/2023 Tuesday/Friday 2023/05 AC EMT 07/28/2023 Columbia

TBD 2023-08 CO EMT Columbia 

Class Dates Start Day Class # Class End Date Location 
02/01/2022 Wenesdays 2022-02 MC Paramedic 01/31/2023 Marion County 
05/17/2022 Tuesday 2022-05 CO Paramedic 05/16/2023 Columbia
08/03/2022 Wednesday 2022-08 CO Paramedic 07/28/2023 Columbia
03/07/2023 Wensday 2023-03 MC Paramedic 03/12/2024 Marion County 
05/25/2023 Thrusday 2023-05 CO Paramedic 05/30/2024 Columbia
08/11/2023 Friday 2023-08 CO Paramedic Columbia

Class Dates Start Day Class # Class End Date Location 
01/04/2023 Online 2022-RF CO 01/31/2023 Columbia

Class Dates Start Day Class # Class End Date Location 
02/27/2023 Monday 2023-02CC-CO 05/01/2023 Columbia
02/26/2024 Monday 2024-02 CC CO 04/29/2024 Columbia

Univ of Missouri Health Care EMS Institute

Class Dates Start Day Class # Class End Date Location 
11/23/2022 Wednesday Hybrid 11/23/2022 Marion County 2202-08 MC EMT
11/23/2022 Thursday Hybrid 12/01/2022 Columbia 2022-08 CO EMT
11/29/2022 Tuesday Traditional 12/06/2022 Marion County 2022-02 MC Paramedic
03/14/2023 Tuesday Traditional 03/21/2023 Columbia 2022-05 CO Paramedic
03/14/2023 Tuesday Traditional 03/21/2023 Columbia 2022-05 CO Paramedic 
05/24/2023 Wednesday Traditional 05/31/2023 Columbia 2022-08 CO Paramedic
05/31/2023 Wednesday Traditional 06/07/2023 Columbia 2022-08 CO Paramedic
01/09/2024 Tuesday Tradional 01/15/2024 Marion County 2023-03 MC Paramedic
05/17/2023 Wednesday Hybrid 05/17/2023 Marion County 2023-02 MC EMT
11/28/2024 Hybird 11/30/2023 Columbia 2023-08 CO EMT
01/09/2024 Traditional 01/16/2024 Marion County 2023-03 MC Paramedic
03/28/2024 Traditional 04/04/2024 Columbia 2023-05 CO Paramedic
06/07/2024 Traditional 06/14/2024 Columbia 2023-08 CO Paramedic 

Paramedic Class

EMT Basic Class

Refresher Class Combined

Critical Care Class

PHTLS
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